PSSPL/MH/2122/T/0897 28-Jan-22
Customer P. O. No. Date

SO No.

Bid Ref. No. EUD

Special Instructions

Sr. No. Description of Goods AmountRateperQuantityGST @%HSN/SAC

4 Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC5M 60,000.0010,000.00Nos618 %85444090
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cable

10,36,800.00

Amount (in words)
Rupees : Ten Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Only.

Terms & Conditions
1) Taxes : Exclusive of All Taxes
2) Payment Terms : 30 Days Invoce
3) TOD :

4) Remarks :

Company’s VAT TIN : 27270506188
Company’s CST No. : 27270506188
Company’s Service Tax No. : AAACP0547JST001
Supplier’s VAT TIN :
Supplier’s CST No.